
Jacques	BonnaffÃ©	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
Immortal https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/immortal-1660156/actors
Lucie	Aubrac https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lucie-aubrac-3265242/actors
First	Name:	Carmen https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/first-name%3A-carmen-2296139/actors
Les	Diables https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-diables-1747758/actors
Lemming https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/lemming-1445893/actors
Violette https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/violette-14949812/actors
The	Second	Wind https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-second-wind-3222255/actors
The	Page	Turner https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-page-turner-1169811/actors
Come	What	May https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/come-what-may-20715660/actors
The	Perfect	Guy https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-perfect-guy-3176248/actors
When	the	Sea	Rises https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/when-the-sea-rises-1106374/actors
Va	savoir https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/va-savoir-2943857/actors
The	Repentant https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-repentant-3212247/actors

CrustacÃ©s	et	Coquillages https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crustac%C3%A9s-et-coquillages-
1424889/actors

Escalier	C https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/escalier-c-3057816/actors
La	tentation	d'Isabelle https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-tentation-d%27isabelle-3213088/actors
Coming	Home https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/coming-home-249416/actors

Anton	TchÃ©khov	1890 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anton-tch%C3%A9khov-1890-
19951667/actors

Un	fil	Ã		la	patte https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/un-fil-%C3%A0-la-patte-3548598/actors
Spiritismes https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spiritismes-7578065/actors
Michael	Kael	in	Katango https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/michael-kael-in-katango-3308281/actors
The	Son	of	Joseph https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-son-of-joseph-23012911/actors
The	Happiest	Place	on	Earth https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-happiest-place-on-earth-3225695/actors
DerriÃ¨re	les	murs https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/derri%C3%A8re-les-murs-3024005/actors
Innocent https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/innocent-6035971/actors
La	fracture	du	myocarde https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-fracture-du-myocarde-2364589/actors

Arthur	Rimbaud	-	Une	biographie https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/arthur-rimbaud---une-biographie-
2865314/actors

Captain	Ahab https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/captain-ahab-368552/actors
My	Name	Is	Hmmm... https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/my-name-is-hmmm...-16645118/actors
Poison	Friends https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/poison-friends-3101092/actors
O	Desejado https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-desejado-19555635/actors

Paris	Seen	By...	20	Years	After https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/paris-seen-by...-20-years-after-
16668992/actors

BaptÃªme https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/bapt%C3%AAme-2883694/actors
As	Happy	as	Possible https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/as-happy-as-possible-93448405/actors
The	Feelings	Factory https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-feelings-factory-3208520/actors
She	Spent	So	Many	Hours	Under	the
Sun	Lamps

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/she-spent-so-many-hours-under-the-sun-
lamps-3723480/actors

Le	meilleur	de	la	vie https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-meilleur-de-la-vie-16653981/actors
The	Place	of	Another https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-place-of-another-3211682/actors
Couples	et	amants https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/couples-et-amants-3000863/actors
Anthracite https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anthracite-2853010/actors

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3232816/actors
ItinÃ©raires https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/itin%C3%A9raires-3155959/actors

La	campagne	de	CicÃ©ron https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-campagne-de-cic%C3%A9ron-
3207008/actors

In	the	footsteps	of	Marie	Curie https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/in-the-footsteps-of-marie-curie-
28494947/actors

The	wayward	wind https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wayward-wind-25583625/actors
De	nietsnut https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/de-nietsnut-4488065/actors
The	Marching	Band https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-marching-band-126599500/actors
La	Rebelle	:	Les	Aventures	de	la	jeune
George	Sand

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-rebelle-%3A-les-aventures-de-la-jeune-
george-sand-125617949/actors
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36	Views	from	the	Pic	Saint-Loup https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/36-views-from-the-pic-saint-loup-
25460/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/240765/actors
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